Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 02/19/2026

Chris Collins

Scheduled Date / Time Permit Number

Inspection

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

02/19/2026

B25-00126

B25-00373

B26-00080

MH25-00052

B25-00704

B25-00761

B25-00737

B25-00632

B25-00633

MH25-00066

Reason

FRAMING COMBO REQUESTED

SHEAR INTERIOR REQUESTED

UNDER SLAB
PLUMBING

FINAL
INSPECTION

FOOTING

FOUNDATION

REQUESTED

REINSPECTION

REQUESTED

REINSPECTION

SHEAR EXTERIOR REINSPECTION

FINAL

FINAL
INSPECTION

FINAL
INSPECTION

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

REQUESTED

Chris Collins total inspection count: 10. Number of address locations: 8

Site Address

115 BRIAN DR
CHEHALIS, WA 00000

228 CURTIS HILL RD
ADNA, WA 00000

117 RIDGE TOP LN
ADNA, WA 00000

220 CHRIS RD
PE ELL, WA 00000

102 A SARGENT RD
WINLOCK, WA 00000

108 TIMBERLINE LN
WINLOCK, WA 98596

766 STATE ROUTE 505
WINLOCK, WA 00000

355 TELEGRAPH RD
TOLEDO, WA 00000

355 TELEGRAPH RD
TOLEDO, WA 00000

355 TELEGRAPH RD
TOLEDO, WA 00000

Scheduling Note

Single Family Residence

Single Family Residence 2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom

MH Placement

Restoration of fire damage

Single Family Residence

New Single Family Residence

Deck for MH25-00066

Agricultural Pole Barn - 36x36 (Enclosed & Unfinished)

New Double Wide



Permit Inspections
Scheduled Date: 02/19/2026

Neal Bahrt

Scheduled Date / Time Permit Number

Inspection Reason

02/19/2026 B25-00545
02/19/2026 B25-00400
02/19/2026 B26-00046

UNDERFLOOR REQUESTED
FRAMING

FRAMING COMBO REQUESTED

LIFE SAFETY REQUESTED

Neal Bahrt total inspection count: 3. Number of address locations: 3

Site Address

405-27 WINSTON CREEK RD
MOSSYROCK, WA 00000

113 LEROY RD
RANDLE, WA 98377

132 BUTTER CREEK LN
PACKWOOD, WA 00000

Scheduling Note

Single Family Residence

Cabin (Single Family Residence)

Existing ADU to be considered/used for STR.



