

Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 02/19/2026

Chris Collins

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
02/19/2026	B25-00126	FRAMING COMBO	REQUESTED	115 BRIAN DR CHEHALIS, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/19/2026	B25-00373	SHEAR INTERIOR	REQUESTED	228 CURTIS HILL RD ADNA, WA 00000	Single Family Residence 2 Bedroom 1 Bathroom
02/19/2026	B26-00080	UNDER SLAB PLUMBING	REQUESTED	117 RIDGE TOP LN ADNA, WA 00000	
02/19/2026	MH25-00052	FINAL INSPECTION	REINSPECTION	220 CHRIS RD PE ELL, WA 00000	MH Placement
02/19/2026	B25-00704	FOOTING	REQUESTED	102 A SARGENT RD WINLOCK, WA 00000	Restoration of fire damage
02/19/2026	B25-00761	FOUNDATION	REINSPECTION	108 TIMBERLINE LN WINLOCK, WA 98596	Single Family Residence
02/19/2026	B25-00737	SHEAR EXTERIOR	REINSPECTION	766 STATE ROUTE 505 WINLOCK, WA 00000	New Single Family Residence
02/19/2026	B25-00632	FINAL	REQUESTED	355 TELEGRAPH RD TOLEDO, WA 00000	Deck for MH25-00066
02/19/2026	B25-00633	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	355 TELEGRAPH RD TOLEDO, WA 00000	Agricultural Pole Barn - 36x36 (Enclosed & Unfinished)
02/19/2026	MH25-00066	FINAL INSPECTION	REQUESTED	355 TELEGRAPH RD TOLEDO, WA 00000	New Double Wide

Chris Collins total inspection count: 10. Number of address locations: 8

Permit Inspections

Scheduled Date: 02/19/2026

Neal Bahrt

<u>Scheduled Date / Time</u>	<u>Permit Number</u>	<u>Inspection</u>	<u>Reason</u>	<u>Site Address</u>	<u>Scheduling Note</u>
02/19/2026	B25-00545	UNDERFLOOR FRAMING	REQUESTED	405-27 WINSTON CREEK RD MOSSYROCK, WA 00000	Single Family Residence
02/19/2026	B25-00400	FRAMING COMBO	REQUESTED	113 LEROY RD RANDLE, WA 98377	Cabin (Single Family Residence)
02/19/2026	B26-00046	LIFE SAFETY	REQUESTED	132 BUTTER CREEK LN PACKWOOD, WA 00000	Existing ADU to be considered/used for STR.

Neal Bahrt total inspection count: 3. Number of address locations: 3